
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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9
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Truzzi

Braghini

Aroldi

Fratti

Cecchin

Verri

Ibatici

Mora

Chiari

Vincenzi

Spallanzani

Montanari

Santini

Tedeschi

Protti

Berni

Barilli

Guidetti

Lumetti

Morelli

Pecchini

Poli

Zanichelli

Corradini

Zanichelli

Mussini

Cantoni

Rossi

Verzelloni

Rivi

Massimo

Raffaele

Luigi

Gianni

Alessandro

Davide

Claudio

Lorenzo

Gabriele

Maurizio

Andrea

Rossano

Livio

Maurizio

Fabrizio

Stefano

Daniele

Alessandro

Antonio

Fausto

Yuri

Daniele

Andrea

Francesco

Luca

Claudio

Andrea

Fabio

Massimo

Antonio

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

G.S.D. Bismantova (Tubertini)

SPSD Novellarese

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

G.S.D. Bismantova (Tubertini)

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

4.900

4.360

3.320

2.650

2.390

2.220

3.290

2.830

2.210

2.120

1.820

1.780

1.220

1.980

1.970

1.880

1.530

1.220

900

1.860

1.760

1.530

1.130

650

540

1.500

1.350

1.010

970

460
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CLASSIFICA DI GIORNATA INDIVIDUALE

FIPSAS

Direttore di Gara
Folloni Afro

Giudice di Gara
Bonacini Gianni

Ora
19:37:59



Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

38

38

38

38

38

44

45

46

47

47

47

47

47

52

52

52

55

56

57

57

59

60

Bellei

Davoli

Garuti

Tampelloni

Milani

Munari

Fasano

Giroli

Bertocchi

Ruozzi

Fantini

Montanari

Ciarlini

Bonelli

Bernini

Stefani

Pezzi

Artoni

Monari

Iotti

Campani

Salati

Iotti

Violi

Zagni

Davoli

Cecchi

Forsi

Guidetti

Formentini

Fabrizio

Valerio

Denos

Arcero

Raffaele

Claudio

Carmine

Maurizio

Ivan

Marco

Maurizio

Gino

Lauro

Stefano

Franco

Andrea

Vilmer

Mattia

Brenno

Carlo

Alex

Massimo

Maurizio

Andrea

Fabrizio

Vasco

Roberto

Fabio

Massimo

Gianni

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

G.S.D. Bismantova (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7½

7½

7½

7½

7½

7½

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8½

8½

8½

9

9

9½

9½

10

10

1.480

1.290

850

250

1.230

800

530

0

0

0

0

0

0

830

760

50

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

680

500

0

0

250

0
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Effettive

Peso

61 Gibertini Maurizio A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco 11 11
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